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Fall 2022

Session A:
Thursday, 8/18/2022 -
Friday, 10/7/2022

Session B:
Wednesday, 10/12/2022 -

Friday, 12/2/2022

Spring 2023
Session A:

Monday, 1/9/2023 -
Tuesday, 2/28/2023

Session B:
Monday, 3/13/2023

Friday, 4/28/2023
(classes may end Tuesday, 5/2/2023)

Summer 2023

Session A:
Tuesday, 5/16/2023 -
Monday, 6/26/2023

Session B:
Thursday, 6/29/2023 -
Wednesday, 8/9/2023

BSU Online

Arlzona State University

ASU Online
Scholarship Program

Online Portal

Through a partnership between ASU and Instride, an online portal
was created to help employees find information about learning op-
tions, confirm eligibility, and start the enrollment process for ASU
Online. Scan the QR code or visit discounttirefamily.com for details.

Employees MUST use the discounttire.instride.com portal to re-
ceive the ASU Online Scholarship.

20% Scholarship

Offered to all Discount Tire employees and their dependents (spouses
and/or children under 24) on eligible courses taken though ASU On-
line. Scholarships are limited to the employee and one dependent at
any given time.

200+ Online Degree Programs

Choose individual courses, or courses that count towards an online
degree program. ASU Online offers over 200 degree programs that
can be completed 100% online.

Combine with Tuition Reimbursement
Eligible employees may also take advantage of Discount Tire's Tuition
Assistance Program (TAP), for reimbursement of eligible education
expenses, such as tuition and books.

- Full-time - up to $5,250 per year*

- Part-time - up to $1,000 per year*

*Requires Manager approval and other restrictions may apply. Visit the Knowledge
Center for complete program guidelines.




